Place

1t
1t
1t
1t
1t
1t
1t
1t
1t
1t
1t
1t
13
14t
14t
14t
14t
14t
14t
14t
14t
14t
23t
23t
25t
25t
25t
25t
29t
29t
29t
29t
29t
34t

Mover/
Loser

NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
(-12)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)

SEASON STANDINGS

As of 12/28/2008 at 11:10 PM (Week 17 - All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Neves, Lindsay
Boone, Sam
Timisteo

Kane, Christian
Austin, seth
dmackie@kslaw.com
LILES, DEENA
benoit, kim
Birchfield, John
Bowry, Connie

mike manos 5

Rick Narvaez

mike manos 4
Wookie
HOLLAND,JENNIFER
LILES, LOUIS
Sarmiento, Mark
Girlie Rose
Gannon,Dave
Birchfield, Bobbie
Odom, Charles
Laura Futrell

Myers, Carl Team 1
Gates, Doug... THEODORE
Daniel, Jack (2)
Carstens, Chris
rodgers, keenonl
Tony Marinatos 1
GRIFFIN, Gregory
Sarmiento, Mark #2
Bowry, Joe

mike wisel

Eric S

Pan, Phil

Total
Points

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

ag o o 0o 0O 0O N N N N 00 o o o 0o o v v o o oo

Pick
Pct.
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
6%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
3%
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Place

34t
34t
34t
34t
34t
34t
34t
34t
34t
34t
45t
45t
45t
45t
45t
45t
45t
45t
45t
45t
45t
45t
57t
57t
57t
57t
61t
61t
61t
61t
61t
61t
61t
61t

Mover/
Loser

NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)

SEASON STANDINGS

As of 12/28/2008 at 11:10 PM (Week 17 - All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Bates, Ross

WEBB #2

BYTE, KULA

Rowe, Mark

Birch

Everts, Shubert
Hayers, Chris
Stoerner, Tiffany
mike manos 2
mike manos 3
FOGLER, WILLIAM
Balovich, Mike
Webb #1

Tilley, Clark
Greenblatt, Dan
Birchfield,Chris
Gates, Doug...GATOR
Gates, Doug...LONGHORN11
Bohman, Tim 3

J

Dave Narvaez
mike wise4

Kinney #1, Michael
woods, chip
Everts, Marilyn
Meyer, Julie
Neves, Dominick
pringle, will
Wendt, Bill

Daniel, Jack
Myers, Carl Team 2
Birchfield, C
BOOMER SOONER

Clemmis Futrell

Total
Points
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Pick
Pct.
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
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Place

61t
70t
70t
70t
70t
70t
70t
70t
70t
70t
70t
70t
70t
70t
83t
83t
83t

Mover/
Loser

NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)

SEASON STANDINGS

As of 12/28/2008 at 11:10 PM (Week 17 - All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

mike wise2

Tony Marinatos 2
Wendt, Joseph
holland,merv
danp

Webb #3
Birchfield,Rebecca
Birchfield,Ashton
Gates, Doug...OREO
Bohman, Tim 2
Kernaghan, Todd
mike manos 1
Rodgers, Keenon2
Dane S
Birchfield,Gavin
Bohman, Tim 1

mike wise3

Total
Points

O O O R P R R P R PR PR PRPRELRPNDN

Pick
Pct.
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
0%
0%
0%
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